
CORPORATE OFFICE

3390 TRAVIS POINTE RD, SUITE A

ANN ARBOR, MI 48108

(313) 996-9500, FAX: (313) 996-8480

REGIONAL OFFICE  

1213 Glynn Archer Drive, #281

Key West, FL  33040 

(305) 292-7889 - FAX: (305) 292-7717

 

TO: City of Key West

P.O. Box 1409 JOB NAME: White Street Pier

Key West, FL  33040 DATE:  May 8, 2014

Attn. Janet Muccino

Remove & replace approx 703LF of concrete guardrail per plan (dated 4-30-14) and 200' x 10' Sidewalk and 200LF of F curb.
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HR
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HR

DAY
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Subtotal - Cost of Construction

Bond at $20 / Thousand

Subtotal  - Cost of Construction + Bond

GCs, Mobilization / Demobilization and MOT at 5%

Subtotal  - Cost of Construction + Bond + GCs

CPI-U Increase at 3%

TOTAL PRICE  $291,695.15 

 $264,425.00 

 $5,288.50 

 $269,713.50 

 $13,485.68 

 $283,199.18 

 $8,495.98 

1 Concrete Disposal  $15,000.00  $15,000.00 

200 FDOT Type F Curb  $57.00  $11,400.00 

2000 6" Sidewalk  $11.00  $22,000.00 

20 Backhoe  $400.00  $8,000.00 

110 Concrete Cast in Place/with Galvanized Steel - 703 LF of Rail  $950.00  $104,500.00 

1100 Labor (Demo-Rail, Sidewalk, Curb and Adtl Wall Formwork)  $44.00  $48,400.00 

20 Dump Truck  $450.00  $9,000.00 

325 Superintendent (Demo-Rail,Sidwalk,Curb and Adtl Wall Formwork)  $105.00  $34,125.00 

200 Operator (Demo-Rail, Sidewalk, Curb and Adtl Wall Formwork)  $60.00  $12,000.00 

PROPOSAL

QUANTITY DESCRIPTION  PRICE AMOUNT


