

## CORPORATE OFFICE

3390 TRAVIS POINTE RD, SUITE A ANN ARBOR, MI 48108 (313) 996-9500, FAX: (313) 996-8480

## **PROPOSAL**

## $\Box$ REGIONAL OFFICE

1213 Glynn Archer Drive, #281 Key West, FL 33040 (305) 292-7889 - FAX: (305) 292-7717

ГО:	City of Key West		
	P.O. Box 1409	JOB NAME:	White Street Pier
	Key West, FL 33040	DATE: May 8,	2014
	Attn. Janet Muccino		

Remove & replace approx 703LF of concrete guardrail per plan (dated 4-30-14) and 200' x 10' Sidewalk and 200LF of F curb.

QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	AMOUNT
325	HR	Superintendent (Demo-Rail,Sidwalk,Curb and Adtl Wall Formwork)	\$105.00	\$34,125.00
200	HR	Operator (Demo-Rail, Sidewalk, Curb and Adtl Wall Formwork)	\$60.00	\$12,000.00
1100	HR	Labor (Demo-Rail, Sidewalk, Curb and Adtl Wall Formwork)	\$44.00	\$48,400.00
20	DAY	Dump Truck	\$450.00	\$9,000.00
20	DAY	Backhoe	\$400.00	\$8,000.00
110	CY	Concrete Cast in Place/with Galvanized Steel - 703 LF of Rail	\$950.00	\$104,500.00
200	LF	FDOT Type F Curb	\$57.00	\$11,400.00
2000	SF	6" Sidewalk	\$11.00	\$22,000.00
1	LS	Concrete Disposal	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
		Subtotal - Cost of Construction  Bond at \$20 / Thousand		\$264,425.00 \$5,288.50
		Subtotal - Cost of Construction + Bond		\$269,713.50
		GCs, Mobilization / Demobilization and MOT at 5%		\$13,485.68
		Subtotal - Cost of Construction + Bond + GCs		\$283,199.18
		CPI-U Increase at 3%		\$8,495.98
		TOTAL PRICE		\$291,695.15